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CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Coverage
Attraction angle
Light tube

Power

Power on the grid
Power supply

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight

STAINLESS STEEL FLY KILLER
El 30.5 INOX

Ref: 2.0.083.0000
Fiamma

Made completely of stainless steel.

Complies with the latest safety and hygiene norms.
Maintenance reduced to cleaning the waste tray.
Highly efficient and long lasting actinic light bulbs.
Transformer with 5 years warranty.

485x132x392 mm
100 m2

180¢

2x15W

65 W

5000 W
230V/1/50 Hz

8 kg
170x530x430 mm

7,4 kg
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