



STAINLESS STEEL FLY KILLER EI 30.5 INOX

Ref: 2.0.083.0000
 Fiamma

Made completely of stainless steel.
 Complies with the latest safety and hygiene norms.
 Maintenance reduced to cleaning the waste tray.
 Highly efficient and long lasting actinic light bulbs.
 Transformer with 5 years warranty.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	485x132x392 mm
Coverage	100 m2
Attraction angle	180°
Light tube	2 x15 W
Power	65 W
Power on the grid	5000 W
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Weight	8 kg
Packaging dimensions	170x530x430 mm
Gross weight	7,4 kg